6-13 PILOT DEVICES, SECTION 6
—
Pilot Devices
Stocked 30mm - Heavy-duty oil-tight range and accessories
Assembled Station - 30.5mm
Push Button - Fixed Legend
Plate - NEMA Type 1 Color Pilot Device Type Markings Ordering code
Red Mushroom Head Enclosure Red Mushroom-Head EMERGENCY STOP CR104PEX11S
Heavy-Duty Contacts NO NC Ordering code
1NO-1NC CONTACT, IP10 1 1 CR104PXC91
1NO CONT BLOCK, IP10 1 0 CR104PXC1
1NC CONT BLOCK , IP10 0 1 CR104PXC01
Accessories Ordering code
Mushroom Head Cap - Red CR104PXL06R
Bulbs Color Voltage Ordering code
LEDLAMP 24V AC/DC White White 24V 080BA9S24LB
LEDLAMP 24V AC/DC GREEN Green 24V 080BA9S24LV
LEDLAMP 24V AC/DC RED Red 24V 080BA9S24LR
LEDLAMP 120V AC/DC GREEN White 120V 080BA9S120LB
LEDLAMP 120V AC/DC GREEN Green 120V 080BA9S120LV
LEDLAMP 120V AC/DC RED Red 120V 080BA9S120LR
Nameplates Ordering code
STOP (RED) CR104PXN1RP040
HAND OFF CR104PXN1BP070
OFF ON CR104PXN1BP057
START CR104PXN1BP037
Enclosures Color Holes Ordering code
NEMA Type 1, 3, 3R, 12, 13 Painted Sheet Steel 3 CR104PEG13
NEMA Type 1, 3, 3R, 12, 13 Painted Sheet Steel 2 CR104PEG12
NEMA Type 1, 3, 3R, 12, 13 Painted Sheet Steel 1 CR104PEG11
	Stocked 22mm - Modular plastic range
	Stocked 30mm - Heavy-duty oil-tight range and accessories
	Heavy-Duty 30.5mm Pilot Lights